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11966

jj
MmMM

    
6mM6

     
2m62

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

     
2mMM

k  
6m66

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

   
6m66

jj
MmMM

    
6m6M

2
61966

     
2m26

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

     
6m2M

    
6mM6

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

3
66961

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

    
2m62

    
Mm26

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

    
2mMM

    
6mMM

jj
MmMM

4
110966

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

      
MmM6

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

   
6m66

    
Mm66

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

5
111910

    
Mm62

jj
MmMM

k   
2mM2

    
6m66

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

6
161966

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

     
6mMM

   
6m62

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

     
6m66

    
6m66

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

7
111966

jj
MmMM

     
6mM6

    
2m62

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

    
2mMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

     
6m6M

8
111966

    
2m26

jj
MmMM

a   
Mm66

    
6m2M

     
6mM6

jj
MmMM

kk  
2m66

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

9
166961

jj
MmMM

      
6m6M

a   
MmM6

jj
MmMM

     
2m62

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

     
2mMM

     
6mMM

jj
MmMM

10
160966

jj
MmMM

    
6m26

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

   
6m66

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

11
011910

jj
MmMM

   
6m62

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

      
Mm66

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

   
Mm66

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

12
1966

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

jj
MmMM

    
6m66

     
6m66

jj
MmMM

    
6m62

jj
MmMM

k-    ;                        k                                 

kskkknkkkhkhjkZs Øshk ØkØkshk ØsØ kskkknkkkhkhjkZs Øshk ØkØkshk ØsØ
      j      M 62 6M

    j     66M 6 M

       j        6M 6 M

     j        2M 6 6

      j               6M2 6 6

     j      66M 62 6M

     j        6M 6 M

    j         22 6 6

     j         26 6 6

     j     62M 6 6

                 j                                                                                           
         kA             kk                

2-    ;                                            ;                                      ;       ;                 
       A    
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6 d22   MM22M6

)) d )  )  )   )) ) 22)  )

6M2666M6M6
m  dm 22 mmm)m) mm)m dmmmmm

ZkhØhkØxZkkØ

                 k                     ;         j                           k  

 ;                            ;                                                             

                                j                           k         k                 

                                                           k                  ;            ;  

              ;                                         k                                    

             ;                 

kk;ZkØsØØØh

M

  
2

2

6

  

2

  
6

6

  
6M

66

66

  

  

6

6

       

          

kkhhkØsØØØh

2

  
6

6
  

6M

66

66

    

6

6

       

M

  

2

2

6

  

  ;        

ØhkkØsØØØh

6

  

  

   M

  

2

2

6

  
2

  

6

6

  

6M

66

66
  

  

6

          

ØhhkkØsØØØh

2

  

  

  
2
  

    
       

6

2

6

6

6M

66

66

6

6

M

           



62

LLLLiLLLLLiLLLL1L1LLiLLL

6 d22   MM22M6

)) d )  )  )   )) ) 22)  )

6M2666M6M6
m  dm 22 mmm)m) mm)m dmmmmm

ZkhØhkØxZkkØ

hhsZØkkkkØsØØØh

6

  

   

2

  

6

6

6M

  

  

66

66

6

  

6

M

  

2
  

  

2

k       k  

kkkØkkkZshkkØsØØØh

2

6

    

2

6

  

   

6

6M

66

  66

  

6

6

M
  

  

2

  

k k       

xskkkshkkØsØØØh

M

2

    

2   
  

  

6

  

2

6

6

  6M

  

66

  

66

6

6

         

ZkZhkshkkØsØØØh

6

  6M
  
       

66

66

  

6

6

M

  2

  

2

6

  

2

6

         

knkkkkshkkØsØØØh

6M

  66

  

66
   

6

  

  

6

  
M

2

  2

  

6

2

6

6

  

              

ØZskkshkkØsØØØh

66

66

6
  

   

6

M

2

  

2

6

2

6

  

  
  

6

6M
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6 d22   MM22M6

)) d )  )  )   )) ) 22)  )

6M2666M6M6
m  dm 22 mmm)m) mm)m dmmmmm

ZkhØhkØxZkkØ

kØkkshkkØsØØØh

6

6

M

  
  
   
  

2

2

6

    

2

  
6

6

  

6M

  

66

66

      k  

hhkkkshkkØsØØØh

6

6

  

M
  

  

2

  

   

2

6

2

  

  

6

  

6

6M

66

66

  

          

oØkhhkkshkkØsØØØh

M

  

  

2

2
  

6

  

   
  

2

6

6

  6M

  

66

66

  

6

6

  k      

hkhhkkshkkØsØØØh

6

  2

  

6
  

  

6

   

6M

66

66

6

    

6

M

2
  

2

  

       k  

ZkhØhkkshkkØsØØØh

6M

66

66

6

6

  

   

M

    

2

  
2

6

2

  

  

    

6

6

      k       

kØshkkshkkØsØØØh

2

2

6  
  

  

2

  

6

  
6

   

6M

66

66

6

  

  

6

M
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6 d22   MM22M6

)) d )  )  )   )) ) 22)  )

6M2666M6M6
m  dm 22 mmm)m) mm)m dmmmmm

ZkhØhkØxZkkØ

kkkØhØhkkshkkØsØØØh

66

6

6
  

  

M

  

  

2

2

  

6

   2

    

6

  

6

6M

66

  Â       

knkkkØshkkshkkØsØØØh

6

6

M
  

2

  

2

6

    

2

  6

     

6

  

  

6M

66

66

          

kkshkkshkkØsØØØh

6

2

  

6
  

6

  

6M

66

66     
    

  

6

6

M

  

2

2

          

 kØshkshkkØsØØØh

6

  

  

6M

66

66

  

6

6

  

M

  
2

2

  

  

6

2
  

   

6

   k    k     

ØkkØshkshkkØsØØØh

6

6M

  

66

66

6

6

      

M

2

    

2

6

  

  

2

6

   

                 

ZkZsh;shkkØsØØØh

66

66

    

6

6

  

   
  

M

  
2

  

2

6

2

6

6
  

  

6M
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6 d22   MM22M6

)) d )  )  )   )) ) 22)  )

6M2666M6M6
m  dm 22 mmm)m) mm)m dmmmmm

ZkhØhkØxZkkkhkkk;k¡

ZkhØhkØxZkkkkhkkh

Øhk kk;Z kshh ksxØ nØ;k xØ hkØØ hkkk hkØØ ØskkØ
                           k                 
 ;                                      
                                            
                              k                       
                      k            k        
                                              k   
                                                  
                                  k                
  ;                                                  
                                   k               
    n                                                   
                                           k   k        
             k                                 
k        k                                 k   k   
 k        k                                    
            k           k              k        

ØxZkksh

ZkØØxZ knkkØxZ hhkØxZ ZkksØhkØxZ
    6 jjj 6       6         2        
    6 jjj 6 jjj M  A  2      
    6 jjj 6 jjj 6 jjj M      
  k 6 jjj 6 jjj 6 jjj 6 k   
  j M z    M z    2       2        
   j 6       M z    2       6     
    6 jjj 6 jjj 6 jjj 6 jjj
    6       6       6         M      
     M z    M z    M  A  2        

kØshkhxØknØ

kk;Z kshh ksxØ nØ;k xØ hkØØ hkkk hkØØ ØskkØ

      6MmMM 6m62 6m62 6Mm62 6Mm6M 66m22 66m62 6m6M 66m6M

       62mMM 6m2M 6m6M 6MmM2 66m2M 66m66 66m66 6mMM 66mM2

      6Mm6M 6m62 6m6M 6Mm2M 6Mm2M 6Mm2M 6MmM2 6Mm6M 6Mm6M

          6Mm62 6m26 6m2M 66m2M 66m6M 62m66 6Mm2M 6MmMM 62m6M
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6 d22   MM22M6

)) d )  )  )   )) ) 22)  )

6M2666M6M6
m  dm 22 mmm)m) mm)m dmmmmm

kjkhkkkkhkkh

kjkkxZØkkjkh

xhØ kk;Z kshh ksxØ nØ;k xØ hkØØ hkkk hkØØ ØskkØ
    jjj                            
       jjj                    

          jjj                   
  k          jjj            
  j              jjj           
   j                jjj          
                        jjj        
                          jjj     
                               jjj

kkkkØkkØØkkjkh

xhØ kk;Z kshh ksxØ nØ;k xØ hkØØ hkkk hkØØ ØskkØ
    jjj                           
        jjj                           

           jjj                       
  k            jjj                   
  j                jjj              
   j                    jjj           
                       jjj         
                             jjj     
                                jjj

xsk kkkjkh

xhØ kk;Z kshh ksxØ nØ;k xØ hkØØ hkkk hkØØ ØskkØ
    jjj                       
      jjj                           

             jjj                               
  k                   jjj                 
  j                   jjj                 
   j                    jjj                 
                                jjj          
                          jjj        
                                                jjj



66

LLLLiLLLLLiLLLL1L1LLiLLL

6 d22   MM22M6

)) d )  )  )   )) ) 22)  )

6M2666M6M6
m  dm 22 mmm)m) mm)m dmmmmm

ZkshnØkkkkkkkkkØnØkkkkhkkh

ZkshnØ

kk;Z kshh ksxØ nØ;k xØ hkØØ hkkk
 y    
           
 ;   k     
        
           
            
      k  
   ;       
 k    
  k     
      
      
      
 ;     
      
      
         
           
              
      k  
          
         
                 
       
           

M6

66M

62

MM

M

6M2

62

62

62

M

M

M

M

M

66M

M

626

M

6M

26

262

2m6

2

6m2

6

6

62

M

62

62

62

66

26

6M

M

M

M

M

M

22

M

666

M

26

262

M26

2m6

6

6mM

6

62

6M

62

6M

M

666

66

26

62

6M

M

M

M

M

26

M

626

6M

62

2

266

2mM

2

6m2

M

62

6M

M

6M

M

622

22

6M

62

M

M

M

M

M

6M

M

6M2

6M

66

2M

M66

6m6

2

Mm6

2

2

6M6

62

MM

M

626

6M

62

22

6M

M

M

22

6M

6

M

662

22

M2

226

222

2m2

2

6m6

2

2M

62

62

6M

M

666

M6

62

22

M

62

MM

M

M

26

M

66M

26

2M

2

266

6mM

6

6m2

6

66

26

62

MM

62

626

66

26

62

M

M

M

M

M

66

M

62

MM

6

6

MM2

2m6

2

6mM

2

yZskkØ

kk;Z kshh ksxØ nØ;k xØ hkØØ hkkk
      
      

22m26

6m2M

6m62

66m2M

62m62

26m66

62m66

26m62

66m66

6Mm26

22mM6

66m66

66m62

M2m62

kkØknØ

1 1 0 1 1 6 6 6 6 11 11 11

k            
k    k  
k          
    k     
   k     
           

266 M66 M66 M26 262 266 266 222 222 MM2 MM2 266

MM 2M 2M 6M 6M 6M 6M 6M 2M M 2M 2M

26 66 22 22 26 6 66 26 66 M2 26 2M

26M 266 26M 262 262 2M6 262 266 262 MM6 M62 266

6mM 2m6 6m6 2m2 6m6 6mM 6mM 6mM 6m6 2m6 6m2 6mM

6 6 6 6M M 2 2 2 6 66 66 6
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6 d22   MM22M6

)) d )  )  )   )) ) 22)  )

6M2666M6M6
m  dm 22 mmm)m) mm)m dmmmmm

ZkshnØkxhkk

ukkkkknØ
  
     
 

   
   k
 

  j    j    
 M

6M

66M

66M

62M

MMM

khhnØ

  
     
 

   
   k
 

  j    j    
 M

6M

6M

MM

2M

2M

6M

ØkØnØ

  
     
 

   
   k
 

  j    j    
 M

6M

66M

66M

62M

MMM

ksZsknØ

  
     
 

   
   k
 

  j    j    
 M

6M

6M

MM

2M

2M

6M

kjkkxZØknØ

  
     
 

   
   k
 

  j    j    
 M

6M

6M

MM

2M

2M

6M

hjhnØ

  
     
 

   
   k
 

  j    j    
 26M

22M

26M

M

6M

2M

6M

yxkZkshnØ

   
 

   
 

   
   k
 

  j    j    
 M

6

2

6

6

6M

k;kkkkkkZkshnØ

   
 

   
 

   
   k
 

  j    j    
 M

6

2

6

6
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6 d22   MM22M6

)) d )  )  )   )) ) 22)  )

6M2666M6M6
m  dm 22 mmm)m) mm)m dmmmmm

kkØknØkxhkk

kkØkk xkkkknØ
6 6 M 2 2 6 2 6 6 6M 66 66

M

6M

66M

66M

62M

MMM

M6M

26M

26M

22M

6MM

kkØkhhnØ

6 6 M 2 2 6 2 6 6 6M 66 66

M

6M

6M

MM

2M

2M

6M

kkØhjkZsknØ

6 6 M 2 2 6 2 6 6 6M 66 66

266M

26M

26M

2MM

M

MM

6M

6M

66M

kkØknØ

6 6 M 2 2 6 2 6 6 6M 66 66

M

66M

62M

M6M

26M

6MM

26M
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6 d22   MM22M6

)) d )  )  )   )) ) 22)  )

6M2666M6M6
m  dm 22 mmm)m) mm)m dmmmmm

ZkshnØkkkkkkkkkØnØkxhkk

yxkZkshnØ
 
      
 

   
   k
 

  j    j    
 M

6

2

6

6

6M

yZskhkØZskkØ

 
      
 

   
   k
 

  j    j    
 M

6M

6M

MM

2M

2M

6M

yZs ØZs

yxkkkØknØ

6 6 M 2 2 6 2 6 6

6
M

6
6

6
6

M

6

2

6

6

6M

66
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6 d22   MM22M6

)) d )  )  )   )) ) 22)  )

6M2666M6M6
m  dm 22 mmm)m) mm)m dmmmmm

kxxhØkoØskØky¦Ø

kxxhØ kskkk hkkhk Øshk kkk kukkkkk kkkk xh ks-

 k      6MM22M6M jj jj         6 2

           6MM6MMM2 jj jj       2 6

         M2M26M26 jj jj       M M

         MMM2MM26 jj jj  A      ¦  M 66

  k         k 6MM22M26 jj jj   nk     6 62

            62M26M22 jj jj       6 6M

          66MM6MM6 jj jj      k  6 66

z        z     MMM26M26 jj jj  n       M 66

             MMM26M26 jj jj  nk     6 66

            66MM6MM6 jj jj k    2 6

             66M26MM6 jj jj         6 2

       M   M2M22M26

k    k M     M6M26M62

k     k M   MMM62M66

     k    k M      6MM6MM22

       k M    M2MM2MM6

       k M     62M26M26

kxxhØkØsØØØh

6

  

  

M

2

2

6

z 
2

  

6

6

6M

  

   

66

  

66

   
6

   

Øky¦ØkØsØØØh

6

 

k 

M

z 

2

2

6

  k
2

6

  6

        

6M

k  

   

66

66

6
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6 d22   MM22M6

)) d )  )  )   )) ) 22)  )

6M2666M6M6
m  dm 22 mmm)m) mm)m dmmmmm

ZkkkkØhkkØ

   
66

   
62

  k      
2

    
6M

      

66

      

6

         j

kkxkxkkØ

       j 6 6 M 2 2 6 2 6 6 6M 66 66

        j M2 M6 M6 2M 26 26 2M 22 22 26 22 26

         j 2M 22 22 26 22 26 26 6M 66 66 6M 62

                  j             j               k       j     
                    j                         k            j     
  j                              k   j    j                 

       j 6M 62 62 66 62 66 66 6M 66 66 6M 62

        j 26 2M 26 26 2M 22 22 26 22 26 26 6M

         j 62 66 62 66 66 6M 66 66 6M 62 62 66

                    j               k       j             j     
                    j                         k            j     
  j                  k   j    j                            k 

       j 62 66 62 66 66 MM M6 M6 MM M2 M2 M6

        j 66 66 6M 62 62 66 62 66 66 2M 26 26

         j 62 66 66 6MM 6M6 6M6 6MM 6M2 6M2 6M6 6M2 6M6

                      k       j             j               k 
                    j                         k            j     
  j         j    j                            k   j    j     
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sukkkhkZsØØxZkkkkhkkh

kk;ZkØkkØZsØØxZ

    
  j
    
    
   j
  k 
    
 k 
   

kk
6

M

6

6

M

M

M

M

M

ØZ
M

M

M

6

M

6

6

6

2

kk
M

6

6

M

M

M

6

6

2

Øs
6

M

M

6

M

6

M

M

M

kkØ
6

6

M

M

6

6

M

6

2

Øjkh
6

M

6

M

6

M

M

M

M

;k
6

M

6

6

M

M

6

M

2

k
6

M

6

6

M

6

M

M

2

ØØs
M

M

6

6

M

6

M

6

2

kh
6

M

6

6

M

6

6

6

6

ks
6

6

M

6

6

6

M

6

6

Øj
M

6

6

M

M

M

M

M

6

ØØØ
6

2

6

6

M

2

2

6

26

kshhkØkkØZsØØxZ

    
  j
    
    
   j
  k 
    
 k 
   

kkØ
M

6

6

M

M

M

6

6

2

Øjkh
M

M

M

6

6

6

M

M

M

;k
M

6

M

6

M

6

6

M

2

k
6

6

M

6

6

M

M

M

2

ØØs
M

M

6

M

6

6

M

6

2

kh
M

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

2

ks
M

M

M

6

M

M

6

M

6

Øj
6

M

M

M

M

6

M

M

6

kk
M

6

6

M

M

M

6

M

M

ØZ
6

6

6

M

6

6

6

6

2

kk
6

M

M

6

6

6

6

M

2

Øs
M

6

6

M

6

6

M

M

2

ØØØ
2

2

6

6

2

6

2

2

26

ksxØkØkkØZsØØxZ

    
  j
    
    
   j
  k 
    
 k 
   

Øj
M

6

6

M

M

M

M

6

M

kk
6

M

6

M

M

M

M

M

6

ØZ
M

M

M

M
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